PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Nylok Corporation	09/30/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OMNITECHNIK MIKROVERKAPSELUNGS-GMBH	
Street Address:	TriebstraBe 9,	
City:	Munchen	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	D-80993	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5690869

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)236-0379

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-236-0733

Email: martin@nshn.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas G. Scavone

Address Line 1: 181 W. Madison - Suite 4600
Address Line 2: Niro, Scavone, Haller & Niro
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2092

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Hannah Martin

Total Attachments: 1

source=omnitechniksignedassignment#page1.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 021669 FRAME: 0986 ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR, Nylok Corporation whose address is 15260

Hallmark Drive, Macomb, Michigan 48042-4007, owns United States Patent No.

5,690,869 dated November 25, 1997 for :

USE OF A POLYMER MATERIAL ON THE BASIS OF MODIFIED HYDROCOLLOIDS AS A COATING, COVERING WALL MATERIAL

and whereas, ASSIGNEE, OMNITECHNIK MIKROVERKAPSELUNGS-GMBH whose

mailing address is TriebstraBe 9, D-80993 Munchen, Germany is desirous of

acquiring the entire, right, title and interest in the same;

Now therefore, to all whom it may concern:

Be it know that in consideration of the payment by assignee to assignor of the sum

of one dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other

good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to

ASSIGNEE the full and exclusive right, title and interest to said patent in the

United States and it's territorial possessions and in all foreign countries and to all

Letters Patents or similar legal protection in the United States and its territorial

possessions and in any and all foreign countries to be obtained for said invention

by said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue

thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in any foreign country for full term or terms

for which the same may be granted.

Executed this 30 th day of SEPTEMBER, 2008 at NYLOK CORP., 15260 HALLMARK CT., MACOMB MI 48042

MI Wolfer Signature

PATENT

REEL: 021669 FRAME: 0987

RECORDED: 10/14/2008